Code %o Yo Zio X0 Yo Aso

D65 94.81 100.0
495_77076.88 90.77
380_49517.92 9.22

D50 96.72 99.99
495_770 83.43 92.58
380_49513.29 7.41

P40 101.75 100.0
495_77091.26 94.13
380_495 10.49 5.86

AOO0 111.1599.99
495_770 105.65 96.43
380_4955.49 3.56

E00 99.99 99.99
495_770 83.06 91.79
380_49516.92 8.2

C00 97.28 99.99
495_77077.77 90.1
380_49519.51 9.89

P00 102.37 99.99
495_770 88.79 93.08
380_495 13.57 6.91

Q00 97.65 100.0
495_77077.44 90.53
380_49520.2 9.46

107.330.313 0.33
5.88 0.443 0.523
101.440.139 0.071

81.41 0.347 0.359
528 046 051
76.12 0.137 0.076

64.44 0.382 0.375
4.63 0.48 0.495
59.81 0.137 0.076

35.19 0.451 0.405
3.45 0.514 0.469
31.74 0.134 0.087

100.0 0.333 0.333
541 0.46 0.509
94.59 0.141 0.068

116.140.31 0.319
5.93 0.447 0.518
110.210.139 0.07

81.25 0.36 0.352
491 0.475 0.498
76.33 0.14 0.071

118.420.308 0.316
5.9 0445 0.52
112.510.142 0.066

0.0
3.81
-3.81

0.0
5.66
-5.65

0.0
6.95
-6.94

0.0
12.46

B0 Cas2103210 D210 has2ao id

0.0 0.0 0.615 -0.429 0
73.23 73.33 0.636 -0.025 87
-73.2373.33 0.408 -4.398 267

0.0 0.0 0.661 -0.325 0
70.08 70.31 0.685 -0.022 85
-70.0870.31 0.355 -4.106 265

0.0 0.0 0.724 -0.257 O
72.84 73.17 0.747 -0.019 84
-72.8473.17 0.359 -4.08 264

00 00 084 -014 O
76.21 77.22 0.86 -0.014 80

-12.45-76.2177.22 0.281 -3.56 260

0.0
3.92
-3.92

0.0
3.61
-3.61

0.0
5.0
-4.99

0.0
2.43
-2.43

00 00 0669 -04 O
77.75 77.85 0.688 -0.023 87
—77.7577.85 0.457 -4.613 267

0.0 00 0.627 -0.464 0
69.1 69.19 0.65 -0.026 87
-69.1 69.19 0.419 -4.454 267

00 00 0.711 -0.325 0
70.71 70.89 0.733 -0.021 85
-70.7170.89 0.422 -4.415 265

0.0 0.0 0.628 -0.473 0
70.91 70.95 0.643 -0.026 88
-70.9170.95 0.481 -4.755 268
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